October 22, 2015

Reducing
Flood Costs
through the
Community
Rating System
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CRS Policy

Count

Total CRS
Premium

Anticipated
Premium

Savings 2015 Savings 2017

Total Policy
Count
\Barnstable 1241
Bourne 1152
Brewster 111
_ Chatham 528

Dennis 1593
Eastham 224
Falmouth 2504
Harwich 760
Mashpee 664
Orleans 261
Provincetown 1095
S SandW|ch 449
Truro 330

_ Wellfleet 241
1586

12739

680
959
23
225
818
72
1696
410
404
103
743
249
243
118
1002

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

$14,486,305

1,319,629
2,192,197
40,193
397,156
1,206,859
171,232
3,737,965
553,318
626,912
208,711
991,982
613,620
317,878
206,640
1,902,013

2017
$ 1,596,751
$ 2,652,558
$ 48,634
$ 480,559
$ 1,460,299
$ 207,191
$ 4,522,938
$ 669,515
$ 758,564
$ 252,540
$ 1,200,298
S 742,480
$ 384,632
$ 250,034
$ 2,301,436
$ 17,528,429

Class 7 (15%) Average per Class 7 (15%) Average per
Policy
352

197,944 $ S 239,513 ¢
s 328,830 S 343 S 397,884 ¢ 415
S 6029 S 262 S 7,295 ¢ 317
§ 59573 S 265 S 72,084 ¢ 320
S 181,029 S 221 S 219,045 ¢ 268
§ 25685 S 357 S 31,079 ¢ 432
S 560,695 S 331 S 678,441 ¢ 400
$ 82998 S 202 S 100,427 ¢ 245
$ 94,037 S 233 S 113,785 ¢ 282
$ 31,307 S 304 S 37,881 ¢ 368
$ 148,797 S 200 S 180,045 ¢ 242
$ 92,043 S 370 S 111,372 ¢ 447
S 47,682 S 196 S 57,695 ¢ 237
$ 3099 S 263 S 37,505 ¢ 318
$ 285302 S 285 S 345,215 ¢ 345
$2,172,946 $ 275 $2,629,264 $ 333
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Questions?

Shannon.Jarbeau@barnstablecounty.org
(508) 375-6952
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